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Country: Poland

Website http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/home-page/
International Relations Department
University of Szczecin

Address Al. Papieza Jana Pawta Il nr 31

70-453 Szczecin
Poland

Head of the IRD

Joanna Misiukajtis
(+4891) 444 13 20
joanna.misiukajtis@usz.edu.pl

Erasmus+: programme
countries (KA131)

Institutional coordinator
Incoming SMS

Zaklin Skokowska
(+4891) 444 10 58
zaklin.skokowska@usz.edu.pl

Deputy institutional
coordinator

Piotr Gertruda
(+4891) 444 11 85
piotr.gertruda@usz.edu.pl

Outgoing SMS

Magdalena Zobel
(+4891) 444 10 18
magdalena.zobel@usz.edu.pl

Incoming/outgoing STT

Agnieszka Dobrzeniecka
(+4891) 444 10 82
agnieszka.dobrzeniecka@usz.edu.pl

Incoming/outgoing STA
Incoming/outgoing SMT

Anna Dachnowska
(+4891) 444 1068
anna.dachnowska@usz.edu.pl

Erasmus+: partner countries
(KA107 + KA171)

Institutional coordinator

Matgorzata Kopalska
(+4891) 444 12 08
malgorzata.kopalska@usz.edu.pl

Bilateral agreements/MoUs

Joanna Czarnecka
(+4891) 444 12 08
joanna.czarnecka@usz.edu.pl
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Study/practical information:

SZCZECIN MINI-GUIDE

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/wp-content/uploads/mini guide.pdf

Academic calendar

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/study-information/academic-

calendar/

Grading system

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/ects/
http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/grades/

Students with disabilities

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/practical-
information/student-support/

Accommodation

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/practical-
information/accommodation/

Erasmus Student Network
Szczecin

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/study-information/esn/

Student organization that helps international students after their
arrival, there is mentor system implemented within the ESN

Study programmes

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/study-programmes/

Faculty exchange
coordinators

https://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/study-information/faculty-

coordinators/

Erasmus+ programme countries (KA131):

Students http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/programme-
countries/incoming-students/
Staff https://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/programme-

countries/incoming-staff/

Erasmus+ partner countries

(KA107 + KA171):

Students

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/partner-countries/incoming-

students/

Staff

http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/erasmus-plus/partner-countries/incoming-
staff,

Bilateral agreements students: http://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/bilateral-agreements/
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